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DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię 

WYNIK ZAWODNIKA RAZEM 
Zajęte 

miejsce sektor 
stanowisko 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
w sektorze 

Punktów 
[gram] 

zajęte 
miejsca 

GRUBE RYBY 
KOWALCZYK WOJCIECH A 14 2 160 1,0 

3 690 4,0 1 
BERNACKI JERZY B 17 1 530 3,0 

BOLAND 
WYSOCKI FRANCISZEK A 7 3 360 3,0 

5 620 5,0 2 
SOBOLEWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ B 22 2 260 2,0 

ARNO RIVER TEAM 
ZAGOŁA ROMAN A 15 1 720 2,5 

5 510 5,5 3 
GUZOWSKI RAFAŁ B 29 3 790 3,0 

PISCARI SPOD LUBLINA 
HONDRA PAWEŁ A 13 1 720 2,5 

2 770 6,5 4 
WASIL ANDRZEJ B 21 1 050 4,0 

RADAST  
BIAŁA PODLASKA 

LASZUK TOMASZ A 2 3 760 1,0 
6 510 7,0 5 

WOŁOSIUK SŁAWOMIR B 27 2 750 6,0 

LERBY TEAM 
WĄSIK BOGDAN A 6 3 680 2,0 

4 590 7,5 6 
ŁACEK BOGUSŁAW B 20 910 5,5 
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DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię 

WYNIK ZAWODNIKA RAZEM 
Zajęte 

miejsce sektor 
stanowisko 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
w sektorze 

Punktów 
[gram] 

zajęte 
miejsca 

SENSAS SPŁAWIK 
PASZKOWSKI GRZEGORZ  A 1 1 580 7,0 

6 530 8,5 7 
BRZANA WOJCIECH B 28 4 950   1,5 

TOP ANGLERS TEAM 
KURDZIAŁEK TOMASZ A 11 920 7 

5 870 8,5 8 
CHEBDA BARTOSZ B 30 4 950 1,5 

GÓREK ARNO  
RIVER TEAM II 

KUPISZ MAREK A 3 2 740 4,0 
6 190 9,0 9 

KRZOS SŁAWOMIR B 26 3 450 5,0 

PISCARI  
BIAŁA PODLASKA 

NOWIK ANDZEJ A 8 870 8,0 
3 250 9,0 10 

JAŃSKI ERYK B 24 2 380 1,0 

THE BUG BROTHERS 
WOŁOSIUK ANDRZEJ A 12 930 6,0 

1 840 11,5 11 
GÓRECKI JACEK B 19 910 5,5 

STYNKA SPORTS 
FISHING CHEŁM 

ZUSZMAN PAWEŁ A 16 800 8,0 
4 410 12,0 12 

SZYSZKOWSKI KONRAD B 31 3 610 4,0 
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DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię 

WYNIK ZAWODNIKA RAZEM 
Zajęte 

miejsce sektor 
stanowisko 

Punktów 
[gram] 

Miejsce 
w sektorze 

Punktów 
[gram] 

zajęte 
miejsca 

PISCARI LUBLIN 
DĘBICKI RAFAŁ A 10 1 300 5,0 

2 160 12,0 13 
BŁASZCZYK GRZEGORZ B 23 760 7,0 

WŁODAWSKIE CIERNIKI 
ANDOR EMIL A 9 1 520 4,0 

2 070 12,0 14 
WOJTIUK MARCIN B 18 550 8,0 

GARDONS TEAM 
ALTER MARCIN A 5 2 330 7,0 

4 530 13,0 15 
NIEĆKO TOMASZ B 25 2 200 6,0 

PISCARI 
MICHALAK TOMASZ A 4 2 240 5,0 

4 240 13,0 16 
SAMOŃ TOMASZ B 32 2 020 8,0 
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PODSEKTOR A1 

DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię Stanowisko 
Punkty 

[gram] 

Miejsce 

RADAST BIAŁA PODLASKA LASZUK TOMASZ A 2 3 760 1,0 

LERBY TEAM WĄSIK BOGDAN A 6 3 680 2,0 

BOLAND  WYSOCKI FRANCISZEK A 7 3 360 3,0 

GÓREK ARNO RIVER TEAM II KUPISZ MAREK A 3 2 740 4,0 

PISCARI MICHALAK TOMASZ A 4 2 240 5,0 

GARDONS TEAM ALTER MARCIN A 5 2 200 6,0 

SENSAS SPŁAWIK PASZKOWSKI GRZEGORZ A 1 1 580 7,0 

PISCARI BIAŁA PODLASKA NOWIK ANDRZEJ A 8 870 8,0 
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PODSEKTOR A2 

DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię Stanowisko 
Punkty 

[gram] 

Miejsce 

GRUBE RYBY KOWALCZYK WOJCIECH A 14 2 160 1,0 

PISCARI SPOD LUBLINA HONDRA PAWEŁ A 13 1 720 2,5 

ARNO RIVER TEAM ZAGOŁA ROMAN A 15 1 720 2,5 

WŁODAWSKIE CIERNIKI ANDOR EMIL A 9 1 520 4,0 

PISCARI LUBLIN DĘBICKI RAFAŁ A 10 1 300 5,0 

THE BUG BROTHERS WOŁOSIUK ANDRZEJ A 12 930 6,0 

TOP ANGLERS TEAM KURDZIAŁEK TOMASZ A 11 920 7,0 

STYNKA SPORTS FISHING CHEŁM ZUSZMAN PAWEŁ A 16 800 8,0 
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PODSEKTOR B1 

DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię Stanowisko 
Punkty 

[gram] 

Miejsce 

PISCARI BIAŁA PODLASKA JAŃSKI ERYK B 24 2 380 1,0 

BOLAND  SOBOLEWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ B 22 2 260 2,0 

GRUBE RYBY BERNACKI JERZY B 17 1 530 3,0 

PISCARI SPOD LUBLINA WASIL ANDRZEJ B 21 1 050 4,0 

THE BUG BROTHERS  GÓRECKI JACEK B 19 910 5,5 

LERBY TEAM ŁACEK BOGUSŁAW B 20 910 5,5 

PISCARI LUBLIN BŁASZCZYK GRZEGORZ B 23 760 7,0 

WŁODAWSKIE CIERNIKI WOJTIUK MARCIN B 18 550 8,0 
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PODSEKTOR B2 

DRUŻYNA Nazwisko i Imię Stanowisko 
Punkty 

[gram] 

Miejsce 

SENSAS SPŁAWIK BRZANA WOJCIECH B 28 4 950 1,5 

TOP ANGLERS TEAM CHEBDA BARTOSZ B 30 4 950 1,5 

ARNO RIVER TEAM I GUZOWSKI RAFAŁ B 29 3 790 3,0 

STYNKA SPORTS FISHING CHEŁM SZYSZKOWSKI KONRAD B 31 3 610 4,0 

GÓREK ARNO RIVER TEAM II KRZOS SŁAWOMIR B 26 3 460 5,0 

RADAST BIAŁA PODLASKA WOŁOSIUK SŁAWOMIR B 27 2 750 6,0 

GARDONS TEAM NIEĆKO TOMASZ B 25 2 330 7,0 

PISCARI  SAMOŃ TOMASZ B 32 2 020 8,0 
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